
str:*Eizd@s*W5

Address :- Third Floor, SLDC Building, Dangania, Raipur(c.G')-492013
t57423glog, F 77t-2574246

pur, Dtd: &:0 OCT Z0Ut
No./02- 1 6/SE-II/ Enq./6 I

Tender No.:- Ltd" Tender No' 61/1081 dtd 08'10 '2020'

x No. 8100019008

with reference to the Ltd. Tender No. 61/1081 dtd 08.10.2020", inviting bids for the

tender may be read as 02.ll.2020upto 12.00 Hrs in place of 01 .11.2020 upto i5'00 Hrs'

C.S.P.T.C.L., iPur

Copy to:-

1. The Chief Engineer (EITC)' CSPDCL, Raipur'

*


